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Nom

Cornet
Bernes-Cabanne
Pauthier
Plante
Borderes
Lafon Puyo
Certin
Caillabet
Montagnez
Palyart
Guiboux-Despiau
Fortage
Voegel
Blanchet
Troulay
Dupuy
Audo
Burgues
Doerler
Dambax
Suss
Gouache
Bretin
Mazet
Virgili
Rubio
Astuguevieille
Vieux
Jacques
Cantarelli
Mazzotti
Poin
Coassin
Groleau
Epagnoux
Cuvillier
Buera
Vidou

Prénom

Margot
Sonia
Maud
Sonia

Sophie
Elodie

Bérengére
Anna
Christine
Edith

Hélene

Claire
Célestine
Audrey
Léa
Séverine

Nadine

Nadeége
Carole

Camille

Hélene

Marina
Marie
Nicole

Sandra

Manon

Marine

Stephanie
Annabelle
Sophie
Claudine
Sandrine
Julie
Sandra
Frédérique

Marine

Sandra

Natalia

Dossard

48
15
135
139
194
102
38
32
124
132
86
76
177
17
165
65

179
61
55

160
83
26

119

176

147

173
91
191
120
140
45
85
68
54
27
171

Catégorie

ESF
V1F
SEF
SEF
SF
SEF
V1F
ESF
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
V1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
ESF
V1F
SEF
V3F
V1F
ESF
ESF
SEF
V1F
V2F
V2F
SEF
SEF
V1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
V1F

Temps de course

1:17:51
1:17:53
1:19:01
1:19:19
1:21:46
1:22:19
1:22:23
1:25:27
1:28:36
1:29:15
1:29:17
1:33:30
1:33:35
1:33:40
1:33:42
1:36:57
1:36:59
1:37:20
1:38:12
1:38:18
1:39:57
1:42:04
1:43:36
1:44:00
1:44:06
1:44:36
1:44:39
1:45:07
1:46:11
1:49:40
1:50:03
1:54:51
1:54:52
1:54:54
1:55:06
2:00:45
2:00:55
2:00:57



